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Paintings and Prints

Writing Room and Hallway
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13.
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4.

15.
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17.

WILLIAM ROBERTSON

Self-Portrait

1857

Canvas mounted to pulpboard

33 inches x 28 1/2 inches S

GEORGE E. ROBERTSON
Self-Portrait

Signed lower right G.E. Robertson
Canvas mounted to pulpboard

19 inches x 11 3/4 inches

UNKNOWN

Portrait of an Qfficer
19th/20th Century

Oil on canvas

24 1/2 inches x 29 1/4 inches

WILLIAM GUY WALL
View of Newburg
Engraving

6 1/2 inches x 8 1/4 inches

HENRY ALKEN

Racing

Reproduction

13 3/4 inches x 9 3/4 inches

HENRY ALKEN

Sporting Meeting in the Highlands
1820

Reproduction

15 inches x 11 inches

750.00

350.00

200.00

50.00

40.00

50.00



