## THE PROPERTY OF PLANTING FIELDS FOUNDATION

## Paintings and Prints

## Writing Room and Hallway

12.	WILLIAM ROBERTSON Self-Portrait 1857	
7/	Canvas mounted to pulpboard 33 inches x 28 1/2 inches	\$ 750.00
13.	GEORGE E. ROBERTSON  Self-Portrait Signed lower right G.E. Robertson Canvas mounted to pulpboard 19 inches x 11 3/4 inches	350.00
<u>Den</u>		
14.	UNKNOWN  Portrait of an Officer  19th/20th Century  Oil on canvas  24 1/2 inches x 29 1/4 inches	200.00
	*	200.00
15.	WILLIAM GUY WALL View of Newburg Engraving 6 1/2 inches x 8 1/4 inches	50.00
16.	HENRY ALKEN Racing Reproduction 13 3/4 inches x 9 3/4 inches	40.00
17.	HENRY ALKEN Sporting Meeting in the Highlands 1820 Reproduction	
	15 inches x 11 inches	50.00